Benefits
25-year linear performance warranty;
10-year warranty on materials and workmanship
Product liability insurance
Local technical support
Local warehousing
48 hour-response service
Enhanced design for easy installation and long-

IEC 61730
IEC 61701
0%
80%
90%
81.4%
97%
100%
1 5 10 15 20 25
ADDED VALUE FROM WARRANTY
Linear performance warranty from ET Solar
Standard tiered warranty
years
M/ET-CP-EN-EU2012V4
ET-P672300WW    300W
ET-P672295WW    295W
ET-P672290WW    290W
ET-P672285WW    285W
ET-P672280WW    280W
ET-P672275WW    275W
ET-P672270WW    270W
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Cell Temperature (℃) Irradiance (W/m2)
Unit:mm (inch)MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS